
Nom : ………………….……..……….……….…  Prénom : ……………...….…………………  né(e) le…………………..……………

e-mail …………..………..………..….….…...……..…..…..

CAF : n° allocataire ……………….……..…………

MSA : n° allocataire ……….….……………………

Ecole : ………………………………………………………………

dates
Prendra 

la navette
repas

Présence

l' a-midi

24-févr

02-mars

09-mars

16-mars

23-mars * *sortie Jardin de Verre

30-mars

Départ 

après 18h

Adresse : ……………………………………………………………………………………………….……………………………………………………..

(…………………………………………………...

Accueil de loisirs

Renseignements obligatoires

Mercredis Février/Mars 2016

Classe : ………………………………………………….……………………

Quotient …………………….…….………..………..………

Quotient ……………….……….…….……………………..



 

 


